
2019 CALENDAR
DATE EVENT VENUE ORGANISERS

January

Wednesday, January 16, 2019 Twilight Trial Glen Elg Spur Derek 

Sunday, January 27, 2019 Greybeards Weedons Ross Rd Tui Scott 

Sunday, January 27, 2019 Prize Giving TBC Josh 

February

Saturday, February 3, 2018 Have a go day Trials Park Jules/Josh 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 Twilight Trial Trials Park Ross

Sunday, February 24, 2019 Summer Series 1 Puaha Valley Shane 

March

Saturday, March 16, 2019 N I Champs Tauranga

Sunday, March 17, 2019 N I Champs Tauranga

Sunday, March 10, 2019 Summer Series 2 Hurunui Bluffs John Regan 

Sunday, March 17, 2019 Have a go day Trials Park Jules/Josh 

Sunday, March 24, 2019 Summer Series 3 McQueens Valley Peter H 

April

Saturday, April 6, 2019 S I Champs Alexandra Colin Kelland

Sunday, April 7, 2019 S I Champs Alexandra Colin Kelland

Sunday, April 28, 2019 Club Trial Teddington Alan H 

May

Saturday, May 11, 2019 N I Champs Wellington

Sunday, May 12, 2019 N I Champs Wellington

Sunday, May 12, 2019 Have a go day Trials Park Jules

Sunday, May 19, 2019 Club Trial Omihi Brent Downes

Saturday, May 25, 2019 Section setting Kaikoura

Sunday, May 26, 2019 Section setting Kaikoura

June

Saturday, June 1, 2019 Kaikoura 3 Day Trial Kaikoura Kaikoura Committtee 

Sunday, June 2, 2019 Kaikoura 3 Day Trial Kaikoura Kaikoura Committtee 

Monday, June 3, 2019 Kaikoura 3 Day Trial Kaikoura Kaikoura Committtee 

Sunday, June 16, 2019 Have a go day Trials Park

Sunday, June 23, 2019 Club Trial TBC (Western Valley)

Saturday, June 29, 2019 N I Champs TBC (Taranaki)

Sunday, June 30, 2019 N I Champs TBC (Taranaki)

July

Sunday, July 14, 2019 Have a go day Trials Park

Sunday, July 28, 2019 Club Trial Western Valley 

August

Saturday, August 10, 2019 S I Champs Blenheim Marlborough Club

Sunday, August 11, 2019 S I Champs Blenheim Marlborough Club

Sunday, August 25, 2019 Club Trial TBC (Purau Bay)

September



Saturday, September 7, 2019 S I Champs Christchurch Alan H

Sunday, September 8, 2019 S I Champs Christchurch Alan H

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Have a go day 

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Club Trial TBC (Omihi) Simon Jones

Saturday, September 28, 2019 N I Champs Hamilton

Sunday, September 29, 2019 N I Champs Hamilton

October

Sunday, October 13, 2019 Club Trial TBC (Teddington) Glenn Smith

Saturday, October 12, 2019 Aus Champs Tasmania

Sunday, October 13, 2019 Aus Champs Tasmania

Saturday, October 26, 2019 N.Z. Champs TBC (Hawkes Bay)

Sunday, October 27, 2019 N.Z. Champs TBC (Hawkes Bay)

Monday, October 28, 2019 N.Z. Champs TBC (Hawkes Bay)

November

Sunday, November 10, 2019 Club Champs TBC (Purau Valley) Paul Jackson 

Sunday, November 24, 2019 Greybeards Trial Weedons Ross Rd Tui Scott 


